Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)
Stab

Do you consume cannabis (marijuana)?

Detailed Tables

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
Base: All respondents 1000 502 498 319 422 259 135 119 56 396 219 75
Weighted 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74*
273 171 102 106 108 59 34 28 14 115 63 19
Yes, recreationally 27% 36% 19% 35% 25% 22% 25% 25% 22% 29% 29% 26%
B DE
97 51 46 38 28 31 15 16 5 40 11 10
Yes, for medical reasons 10% 11% 9% 13% 6% 12% 11% 14% 8% 10% 5% 14%
D D J J J J
630 252 378 157 301 172 88 69 44 239 145 44
No 63% 53% 72% 52% 69% 66% 65% 61% 70% 61% 66% 60%
A C C
si 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63 395 219 74
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
370 222 148 145 136 89 48 44 19 155 74 30
USER 37% 47% 28% 48% 31% 34% 35% 39% 30% 39% 34% 40%
B DE
630 252 378 157 301 172 88 69 44 239 145 44
NON-USER 63% 53% 72% 52% 69% 66% 65% 61% 70% 61% 66% 60%
A C C

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/IIJIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)
Stab

How do you consume cannabis?

GENDER

Detailed Tables

Women SK/MB Atlantic
Base: Users 500 264 236 199 185 116 66 63 23 203 104 a1
Weighted 370 222 148 145 136 89 48* 44 19% 155 74 30
Smok SN t , 272 163 110 106 107 59 32 36 13 112 58 23
moke (e.g. joint, pipe, bong, etc.) or vaporize 74% 73% 74% 73% 79% 66% 66% 81% 69% 72% 78% 77%
E
Store bought edibles (e.g. candy, gummies, sweets, 138 84 54 62 47 29 21 16 6 64 22 9
butter, etc.) 37% 38% 37% 43% 34% 32% 44% 36% 35% 41% 29% 30%
J J
Homemade edibles (e.g. candy, gummies, sweets, 104 65 38 47 37 19 13 11 4 53 16 6
butter, etc.) 28% 29% 26% 32% 27% 22% 26% 25% 23% 34% 21% 21%
E J
112 57 55 43 38 31 17 15 4 52 14 11
Oils, tinctures, creams, etc. 30% 26% 37% 30% 28% 35% 35% 33% 22% 33% 18% 37%
A J J J J
54 33 21 28 18 9 9 7 1 26 8 3
Capsules 15% 15% 14% 19% 13% 10% 19% 16% 5% 17% 11% 10%
E
4 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 1
Another way 1% 1% 1% 1% 0 3% - - 4% 0 2% 3%
S 684 404 280 287 248 149 92 85 29 307 118 53
'gma 185% 182% 189% 199% 182% 166% 191% 191% 158% 198% 160% 178%
SUMMARY
190 114 76 80 68 41 25 23 8 93 28 13
Edibles (NET) 51% 51% 51% 55% 50% 46% 53% 51% 44% 60% 38% 43%
JK

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/IIJIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[Dry cannabis (e.g. buds, flowers) or vaporizer] How do you keep or package your cannabis products in your home? There are no right or wrong answers, your honest responses are very helpful.

Detailed Tables

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Users/Selected at Q2 369 194 175 148 146 75 44 51 16 146 81 31
Weighted 272 163 110 106 107 59* 32* 36* 13* 112 58* 23*

Dry cannabis (e.g. buds, flowers) or vaporizer
4 59 17 11

126 77 49 48 45 33 22 13
In a plastic bag, jar, container, etc. 46% 47% 45% 45% 42% 56% 69% 37% 31% 53% 30% 48%
GJ J
| hild istant tai K 98 51 47 41 45 12 9 16 4 36 21 11
n & child-resistant container or package 36% 31% 43% 39% 42% 20% 28% 45% 31% 32% 37% 50%
A E E
125 80 45 54 50 22 12 17 8 53 29 7
In their original packaging 46% 49% 41% 50% 47% 37% 38% 46% 59% 47% 50% 32%
11 6 5 4 2 5 1 2 0 2 4 1
Another way 4% 3% 4% 4% 2% 8% 2% 6% - 2% 7% 6%
D
i 360 214 146 147 142 71 43 48 16 150 72 31
'gma 132% 131% 133% 138% 132% 121% 137% 134% 122% 134% 125% 136%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/IIJIK - LIMIN - O/PIQ/R - SIT/U/V - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[Edibles] How do you keep or package your cannabis products in your home? There are no right or wrong answers, your honest responses are very helpful.

Detailed Tables

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Users/Selected at Q2 255 135 120 109 91 55 35 32 10 121 39 18
Weighted 190 114 76 80 68 41 25 23 g 93 28* 13+
Edibles
67 40 26 27 24 15 10 7 2 39 6 3
In a plastic bag, jar, container, etc. 35% 35% 35% 34% 35% 37% 39% 29% 29% 42% 22% 22%
J
I childoresistant contai ) 80 47 33 39 29 13 10 8 3 35 15 9
N achiid-resistant container or package 42% 41% 44% 48% 42% 32% 41% 37% 36% 38% 52% 71%
98 58 40 44 33 20 13 13 6 47 15 3
In their original packaging 52% 51% 53% 55% 49% 49% 52% 59% 71% 51% 52% 26%
7 4 3 2 2 3 0 1 1 3 1 1
Another way 4% 4% 3% 3% 2% 8% - 3% 9% 3% 5% 7%
S 252 150 102 113 87 52 34 29 12 125 37 16
'gma 133% 131% 135% 140% 128% 126% 132% 128% 144% 134% 131% 126%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01) Detailed Tables

Stab

[Oils, tinctures, creams, etc.] How do you keep or package your cannabis products in your home? There are no right or wrong answers, your honest responses are very helpful.

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Users/Selected at Q2 155 67 88 60 54 41 24 22 5 69 19 16
Weighted 112 57+ 55+ 43 38 31 17+ 15+ 4 5% 147 11
Qils, tinctures, creams, etc.
31 19 12 18 6 8 3 3 2 16 5 3
In a plastic bag, jar, container, etc. 28% 34% 22% 40% 17% 24% 18% 21% 41% 30% 39% 26%
D
I childresictant contad ) 47 23 23 21 14 12 7 5 2 25 1 7
N achiid-resistant container or package 42% 41% 42% 48% 37% 38% 39% 34% 48% 49% 6% 64%
71 38 33 23 27 22 12 8 2 32 10 6
In their original packaging 64% 67% 60% 53% 71% 70% 71% 56% 59% 62% 74% 56%
5 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 0
Another way 4% 3% 6% 8% 2% 3% 4% 8% - 5% 4% -
S 154 82 72 65 48 42 22 18 6 76 17 16
'gma 138% 145% 130% 149% 126% 136% 131% 119% 148% 146% 123% 146%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[Capsules] How do you keep or package your cannabis products in your home? There are no right or wrong answers, your honest responses are very helpful.

Detailed Tables

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Users/Selected at Q2 73 39 34 37 25 11 12 10 1 34 12 4
Weighted 54+ 33" 21 28 18+ g ge 7% = 26* g 3
17 12 5 11 4 2 1 2 1 10 2 2
In a plastic bag, jar, container, etc. 31% 37% 23% 41% 23% 20% 9% 23% 100% 39% 21% 58%
s el e , ; 25 15 10 10 9 6 2 3 0 16 3 2
n a child-resistant container or package 47% 46% 47% 38% 48% 73% 26% 37% - 63% 33% 50%
33 20 13 20 9 4 8 3 1 13 7 2
In their original packaging 61% 61% 61% 74% 50% 47% 84% 48% 100% 50% 83% 50%
1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Another way 2% 3% - - 5% - - - - - - 29%
S 77 49 28 42 23 12 11 8 2 39 11 6
igma 141% 147% 132% 152% 125% 140% 119% 108% 200% 152% 138% 186%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[Dry cannabis (e.g. buds, flowers) or vaporizer] And where do you keep them?

GENDER

REGION

Detailed Tables

Women Atlantic
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Users/Selected at Q2 369 194 175 148 146 75 44 51 16 146 81 31
Weighted 272 163 110 106 107 59* 32* 36* 13** 112 58* 23*
Dry cannabis (e.g. buds, flowers) or vaporizer
In a cupboard, drawer or on a shelf (out of child's 159 90 69 63 62 35 19 22 6 65 30 17
reach) 59% 55% 63% 59% 58% 59% 61% 63% 48% 58% 51% 74%
J
In a cupboard, drawer or on a shelf (within child's 23 13 9 13 8 2 3 1 0 1 6 1
reach) 8% 8% 9% 12% 7% 3% 11% 4% - 10% 11% 3%
E
In a locked compartment, drawer or cupboard (out of 105 66 38 47 39 19 10 12 5 47 23 8
child's reach) 38% 41% 35% 44% 36% 33% 31% 32% 39% 42% 40% 34%
In a locked compartment, drawer or cupboard (within 20 13 7 1 6 3 1 2 2 8 6 1
child's reach) 7% 8% 7% 11% 5% 5% 3% 6% 15% 7% 11% 3%
26 18 9 18 6 3 1 1 1 16 6 1
In a bag, purse, backpack, etc. 10% 11% 8% 17% 6% 4% 5% 3% 7% 14% 11% 3%
DE G
18 12 6 9 7 2 3 2 0 8 4 1
On a table or counter 7% 7% 6% 8% 6% 4% 9% 5% - 7% 7% 3%
4 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
Fridge/ freezer 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 4% 2% - 1% 1% -
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nothing - - - - - - - - - - - -
8 4 4 3 2 3 1 1 1 4 1 1
Other 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 5% 3% 2% 6% 3% 2% 3%
2 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
Don't know 1% 1% - - - 3% - 2% - - 1% -
) 364 219 145 164 131 69 40 42 15 161 79 28
Sigma 134% 135% 132% 155% 122% 117% 127% 118% 115% 143% 137% 122%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIM/N - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[Edibles] And where do you keep them?

GENDER

REGION

Detailed Tables

Women 18-34 SK/MB Atlantic
A B C D E F G H I J K
Base: Users/Selected at Q2 255 135 120 109 91 55 35 32 10 121 39 18
Weighted 190 114 76 80 68* 41* 25* 23* 8r* 93 28* 13**
Edibles
In a cupboard, drawer or on a shelf (out of child's 85 45 40 34 36 15 16 12 6 39 8 4
reach) 45% 40% 53% 42% 53% 36% 65% 52% 71% 42% 28% 35%
A E 1J J
In a cupboard, drawer or on a shelf (within child's 34 25 9 19 9 6 4 3 0 17 9 2
reach) 18% 22% 11% 23% 13% 15% 15% 15% - 18% 30% 12%
B
In a locked compartment, drawer or cupboard (out of 76 46 30 34 24 18 8 8 4 38 13 5
child's reach) 40% 40% 40% 42% 35% 45% 31% 37% 50% 41% 46% 36%
In a locked compartment, drawer or cupboard (within 29 18 11 18 6 4 3 2 0 12 9 3
child's reach) 15% 15% 15% 23% 9% 11% 10% 9% - 13% 32% 24%
D FGI
29 17 12 20 4 4 1 3 3 14 6 1
In a bag, purse, backpack, etc. 15% 15% 16% 25% 7% 10% 6% 15% 33% 15% 22% 7%
DE
12 8 3 7 2 2 1 0 0 7 2 2
On a table or counter 6% 7% 4% 9% 3% 5% 3% - - 7% 8% 12%
6 4 2 1 2 3 1 1 0 3 0 1
Fridge/ freezer 3% 4% 2% 1% 3% 7% 2% 6% - 4% - 5%
C
1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Nothing 0 1% - - 1% - - - - - - 7%
3 3 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 3 0 1
Other 2% 3% - 1% 1% 4% - - - 3% - 7%
2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
Don't know 1% 1% - 1% - 2% - - - - 6% -
|
. 275 169 107 134 86 56 34 30 12 132 48 18
Sigma 145% 148% 141% 167% 126% 135% 133% 134% 153% 142% 172% 145%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/J/K - LIM/N - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[Oils, tinctures, creams, etc.] And where do you keep them?

GENDER

REGION

Detailed Tables

Atlantic
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Users/Selected at Q2 155 67 88 60 54 41 24 22 5 69 19 16
Weighted 112 57* 55* 43* 38* 31* 17** 15** 4x* 52* 14** 11**
In a cupboard, drawer or on a shelf (out of child's 63 34 29 20 24 19 10 8 2 30 7 6
reach) 56% 60% 52% 46% 63% 61% 56% 56% 41% 59% 53% 52%
In a cupboard, drawer or on a shelf (within child's 19 13 6 10 4 4 2 1 2 9 3 2
reach) 17% 23% 10% 24% 10% 14% 14% 4% 41% 17% 21% 18%
B
In a locked compartment, drawer or cupboard (out of 37 22 15 17 9 1 5 5 1 20 4 3
child's reach) 33% 39% 27% 38% 25% 36% 28% 31% 17% 38% 29% 32%
In a locked compartment, drawer or cupboard (within 10 6 4 6 3 1 1 1 0 6 2 1
child's reach) 9% 10% 8% 15% 8% 3% 5% 4% - 12% 16% 6%
16 9 6 13 1 2 2 1 1 8 2 1
In a bag, purse, backpack, etc. 14% 17% 11% 29% 2% 8% 14% 10% 24% 16% 16% 6%
DE
12 6 6 6 3 3 1 1 1 8 1 0
On a table or counter 10% 11% 10% 14% 7% 9% 4% 4% 24% 16% 10% -
3 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0
Fridge/ freezer 2% 4% - - 4% 3% 10% 6% - - - -
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nothing - - - - - - - - - - - -
1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
Other 1% - 2% 1% 2% - - 4% - 1% - -
1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
Don't know 1% 2% 1% 1% - 3% - - - 2% 4% -
) 161 93 68 74 46 42 22 18 6 83 20 12
Sigma 144% 165% 123% 169% 121% 137% 130% 119% 148% 160% 149% 114%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/1J/K - LIM/N - O/P/QIR - SIT/UIV - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute Eannabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01) Detailed Tables
Stab

[Capsules] And where do you keep them?

GENDER REGION

A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Users/Selected at Q2 73 39 34 37 25 11 12 10 1 34 12 4
Weighted 54* 33* 21* 28* 18** g** Qx* 7+ 1** 26* 8** 3x*
In a cupboard, drawer or on a shelf (out of child's 25 16 9 13 9 3 5 2 1 11 4 2
reach) 46% 49% 41% 49% 49% 29% 56% 32% 100% 43% 47% 58%
In a cupboard, drawer or on a shelf (within child's 12 9 3 8 3 1 3 0 0 7 2 1
reach) 23% 28% 15% 28% 18% 17% 28% - - 28% 24% 21%
In a locked compartment, drawer or cupboard (out of 24 17 7 10 8 6 3 4 0 12 3 2
child's reach) 44% 51% 32% 36% 45% 67% 35% 60% - 45% 36% 58%
In a locked compartment, drawer or cupboard (within 9 3 6 7 1 1 1 1 0 4 2 1
child's reach) 16% 8% 29% 24% 8% 7% 9% 20% - 16% 21% 21%
A
9 5 4 8 1 1 0 0 0 6 2 1
In a bag, purse, backpack, etc. 17% 15% 21% 28% 5% 9% - - - 25% 26% 29%
4 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0
On a table or counter 8% 8% 8% 9% 9% - - - - 7% 31% -
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fridge/ freezer - - - - - - - - - - - -
1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Nothing 2% 3% - - 5% - - - - - - 29%
1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Other 1% - 3% - 4% - - - - 2% - -
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Don't know - - - - - - - - - - - -
) 85 54 31 48 26 11 12 8 1 43 15 7
Sigma 157% 162% 149% 175% 143% 129% 128% 112% 100% 166% 185% 215%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/1J/K - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/UIV - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[Edibles] Proper Storage

Detailed Tables

GENDER REGION
SK/MB Atlantic
Base: Users/Selected at Q2 255 135 120 109 91 55 35 32 10 121 39 18
Weighted 190 114 76 80 68* 41* 25* 23* 8** 93 28* 13*
47 29 18 22 16 8 6 3 2 18 10 7
Yes 25% 26% 23% 28% 24% 20% 25% 14% 24% 20% 37% 55%
Gl
143 85 58 58 52 33 19 19 6 75 18 6
No 75% 74% 7% 72% 76% 80% 75% 86% 76% 80% 63% 45%
J J
Si 190 114 76 80 68 41 25 23 8 93 28 13
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[Other Cannabis] Proper Storage

Detailed Tables

GENDER REGION
SK/MB Atlantic
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Users/Selected at Q2 447 234 213 177 170 100 60 59 17 179 93 39
Weighted 330 197 133 128 125 77* 44* 41* 14** 137 66* 28*
76 45 31 37 28 12 10 10 2 34 14 7
Yes 23% 23% 23% 29% 22% 15% 22% 25% 12% 25% 21% 24%
E
270 162 108 103 99 67 38 31 12 112 55 21
No 82% 83% 81% 81% 79% 87% 88% 75% 88% 82% 84% 76%
. 346 208 138 140 127 79 48 41 14 146 69 28
Sigma 105% 106% 104% 110% 102% 102% 110% 100% 100% 106% 104% 100%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01) Detailed Tables
Stab

And, do you put your cannabis products away immediately after using them?

GENDER REGION
SK/MB Atlantic
Base: Users 500 264 236 199 185 116 66 63 23 203 104 41
Weighted 370 222 148 145 136 89 48+ 44+ 19% 155 74 30*
265 152 113 93 101 71 35 34 15 109 45 27
Always 72% 69% 76% 65% 74% 79% 74% 76% 83% 70% 60% 90%
C C J FiJ
79 52 27 39 27 14 11 7 3 34 21 3
Most of the time 21% 24% 18% 27% 20% 16% 24% 17% 17% 22% 28% 10%
E K
19 13 6 9 6 4 1 3 0 9 7 0
Sometimes 5% 6% 4% 6% 4% 4% 1% 6% - 6% 10% -
FK
3 3 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0
Rarely 1% 1% 0 1% 1% - - 2% - 1% 1% -
3 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0
Never 1% 1% 1% 1% 0 1% 1% - - 1% 1% -
_ 370 222 148 145 136 89 48 44 19 155 74 30
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)
Stab

You mentioned you think you'll use cannabis edibles when they are legal. How do you think you'll keep or package these in your home? There are no right or wrong answers, your honest responses are very helpful .

Detailed Tables

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
Base: Q4=Yes 158 83 75 61 62 35 21 20 10 56 40 11
Weighted 137 74 63 50 55 3T 18~ 18+ g 48 34 9=
30 19 11 12 14 4 4 2 0 13 9 3
In a plastic bag, jar, container, etc. 22% 26% 17% 24% 25% 12% 21% 10% - 26% 25% 30%
1 childoresistant contai ) 78 41 37 29 30 19 10 11 5 29 20 4
N a child-resistant container or package 57% 55% 60% 57% 55% 62% 54% 57% 63% 59% 57% 48%
57 32 25 21 26 10 9 8 2 22 12 4
In their original packaging 42% 43% 40% 41% 48% 31% 49% 45% 28% 44% 34% 43%
7 2 5 1 1 5 0 1 1 1 2 1
Another way 5% 2% 8% 2% 1% 15% - 7% 12% 3% 7% 7%
cD
6 3 3 0 4 2 1 1 1 2 1 0
Not sure 4% 5% 4% - 7% 7% 8% 4% 17% 4% 2% -
S 178 97 81 63 75 40 24 23 10 66 43 12
'gma 130% 130% 129% 125% 136% 128% 133% 123% 120% 137% 125% 129%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/IIJIK - LIMIN - O/PIQ/R - SIT/U/V - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)
Stab

[T1B] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER

REGION

Atlantic

Base:Users 370 222 148 145 136 89 48* 44* 19** 155 74 30*

If I don't put my cannabis in a safe place there could be 173 a1 83 70 63 41 21 22 8 70 35 18

bad consequences 47% 41% 56% 48% 46% 46% 44% 49% 42% 45% 48% 59%
A

Once | get going in doing something like putting my

ia“,’t‘:bif 2. ii qt‘ri]‘_"‘l'(Y t;)eccmes ahabit and | just do 217 117 100 84 78 56 32 30 13 81 40 21

fi without having fo think about | 59% 53% 68% 58% 57% 62% 67% 68% 68% 52% 54% 72%
A I I I

N - o y 273 150 122 99 103 70 39 37 14 109 47 27

tis my responsibility to safely put away my cannabis 74% 68% 83% 69% 76% 78% 81% 83% 1% 70% 63% 91%
A J 1J 1J

| have the knowledge required to safely put away my 215 112 103 82 84 49 30 28 1 a1 34 21

cannabis 58% 51% 70% 57% 62% 55% 63% 62% 60% 59% 46% 71%
A J J J J

| am familiar with official guidelines on how to safely put 153 79 74 67 53 33 20 22 5 68 22 16

away cannabis 41% 35% 50% 46% 39% 37% 41% 49% 29% 44% 29% 53%
A J J J

My friends/family believe that safely putting away 196 107 88 73 74 49 25 28 9 75 39 19

cannabis is very important 53% 48% 60% 51% 54% 54% 53% 62% 47% 49% 53% 64%
A

Base:All respondents 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74

| have a place where | securely store medications in our 469 200 268 173 196 100 59 59 36 182 95 38

home 47% 42% 51% 57% 45% 38% 43% 52% 57% 46% 44% 52%
A DE

My child(ren) have become sick in the past eating or 48 34 14 25 11 12 7 3 3 21 13 2

drinking something harmful 5% 7% 3% 8% 2% 5% 5% 2% 5% 5% 6% 2%

B D
| check h q inq label h q b 320 149 171 98 134 88 37 37 17 146 54 29
check hazard or warning fabels on the products | buy 32% 31% 32% 32% 31% 34% 27% 32% 27% 37% 25% 39%
FJ J
It‘sthatr_d"to lI)<e?1p trafcl: tof everﬁt_lrgng that could 163 84 78 57 63 42 18 12 5 67 45 15
potentially be harmful to my child(ren) 16% 18% 15% 19% 14% 16% 13% 10% 9% 17% 21% 21%
GH
| usei Iatchﬁ_Tdor Ioclt<s in trr_1yth0me to store items | don't 292 133 159 112 128 53 32 37 21 117 61 24
want my child(ren) to get into 29% 28% 30% 37% 29% 20% 24% 32% 33% 30% 28% 33%
DE E

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/IIJ/K - LIM/N - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Detailed Tables

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)
Stab

[T2B] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER

REGION

Atlantic
Base:Users 370 222 148 145 136 89 48* 44* 19** 155 74 30*
If I don't put my cannabis in a safe place there could be 311 184 127 118 120 73 38 38 17 125 66 28
bad consequences 84% 83% 86% 82% 88% 81% 80% 86% 91% 80% 89% 93%
|
Once | get going in doing something like putting my
ia“,’t‘:bif 2. ii qt‘ri]‘_"‘l'(Y t;)eccmes ahabit and | just do 335 195 140 127 126 82 46 41 17 137 65 29
fi without having fo think about | 91% 88% 94% 87% 93% 92% 95% 93% 91% 88% 88% 98%
A
i ibil fel bi 346 202 144 131 129 86 47 43 17 143 67 30
tis my responsibility to safely put away my cannabis 94% 91% 97% 91% 95% 96% 97% 97% 90% 92% 91% 100%
A J
I have the knowledge required to safely put away my 336 194 142 128 124 84 45 43 19 137 63 30
cannabis 91% 87% 96% 88% 92% 94% 93% 97% 100% 88% 85% 100%
A J 1J
| am familiar with official guidelines on how to safely put 290 170 120 114 107 70 38 38 15 120 57 22
away cannabis 78% 77% 81% 79% 79% 78% 79% 85% 80% 7% 78% 76%
My friends/family believe that safely putting away 330 195 135 123 125 81 42 43 16 138 64 26
cannabis is very important 89% 88% 91% 85% 92% 91% 88% 97% 87% 89% 87% 87%
C J
Base:All respondents 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 745
I have a place where | securely store medications in our 825 374 451 267 356 202 100 103 55 324 182 60
home 83% 79% 86% 89% 81% 7% 74% 91% 88% 82% 83% 82%
A DE FI F F F
My child(ren) have become sick in the past eating or 167 110 57 73 57 36 26 15 7 66 46 6
drinking something harmful 17% 23% 11% 24% 13% 14% 19% 13% 12% 17% 21% 8%
B DE K K
| check h d ing label h d b 799 376 423 245 341 213 100 94 56 326 164 58
check hazard or warning fabels on the products | buy 80% 79% 80% 81% 78% 81% 73% 83% 90% 83% 75% 78%
FJ FJ
"'Sthatr_d"to l')‘e?]p rack t°f e"erf_ﬂj‘“g that could 551 274 277 169 236 147 71 57 32 211 136 43
potentially be harmful to my child(ren) 55% 58% 53% 56% 54% 56% 52% 50% 50% 54% 62% 59%
Gl
| usei Iatchﬁ_Tdor Ioclt<s in trr_1yth0me to store items | don't 603 286 317 215 265 123 73 79 43 242 129 38
want my child(ren) to get into 60% 60% 60% 71% 61% 47% 54% 69% 69% 61% 59% 51%
DE E FK K

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/IIJ/K - LIM/N - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Detailed Tables

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

[B2B] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

REGION

Atlantic
Base:Users 370 222 148 145 136 89 48* 44* 19** 155 74 30*
If I don't put my cannabis in a safe place there could be 59 38 21 26 16 17 10 6 2 31 8 2
bad consequences 16% 17% 14% 18% 12% 19% 20% 14% 9% 20% 11% 7%
K
Once | get going in doing something like putting my
iaqr;:bi? rz]awalty, ii q?ri(':kliy t;)ecc;r.r:es a habit and | just do 35 27 8 18 10 7 2 3 2 19 9 1
ftwithout having o think about | 9% 12% 6% 13% 7% 8% 5% 7% 9% 12% 12% 2%
B
N - o y 24 20 4 14 7 4 1 1 2 12 7 0
t is my responsibility to safely put away my cannabis 6% 9% 3% 9% S0 2% 9% 3% 10% 8% 9% -
B K
| have the knowledge required to safely put away my 34 28 6 17 12 6 3 1 0 18 1 0
cannabis 9% 13% 4% 12% 8% 6% 7% 3% - 12% 15% -
B K GK
| am familiar with official guidelines on how to safely put 80 52 28 31 29 20 10 7 4 36 17 7
away cannabis 22% 23% 19% 21% 21% 22% 21% 15% 20% 23% 22% 24%
My friends/family believe that safely putting away 40 27 13 21 11 8 6 1 2 17 10 4
cannabis is very important 11% 12% 9% 15% 8% 9% 12% 3% 13% 11% 13% 13%
D G
Base:All respondents 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74
| have a place where | securely store medications in our 175 100 75 34 81 60 36 1 8 70 37 13
home 17% 21% 14% 11% 19% 23% 26% 9% 12% 18% 17% 18%
B C C GHIJ G
My child(ren) have become sick in the past eating or 833 364 469 228 380 226 110 99 55 328 173 68
drinking something harmful 83% 7% 89% 76% 87% 86% 81% 87% 88% 83% 79% 92%
A C C FJ
| check h d ing label h d b 201 98 103 56 96 49 36 19 6 69 54 16
check hazard or warning fabels on the products I buy 20% 21% 20% 19% 22% 19% 27% 17% 10% 17% 25% 22%
HI HI
"'Sthatr_d"to l')‘e?]p rack t°f e"erf_ﬂj‘“g that could 449 200 249 133 201 115 65 57 31 183 82 30
potentially be harmful to my child(ren) 45% 42% 47% 44% 46% 44% 48% 50% 50% 46% 38% 41%
J J
| usei Iatchﬁ_Tdor Ioclt<s in trr_1yth0me to store items | don't 397 188 209 86 172 139 63 35 19 153 90 36
want my child(ren) to get into 40% 40% 40% 29% 39% 53% 46% 31% 31% 39% 41% 49%
C CD (€] GOH

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/IIJ/K - LIM/N - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Detailed Tables

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)
Stab

[B1B] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER

REGION

Atlantic
Base:Users 370 222 148 145 136 89 48* 44* 19** 155 74 30*
If I don't put my cannabis in a safe place there could be 15 8 7 4 5 5 2 2 0 8 2 1
bad consequences 4% 4% 5% 3% 4% 6% 4% 5% - 5% 3% 2%
Once | get going in doing something like putting my
iaqr;:bi? rz]awalty, ii q?ri(':kliy t;)ecc;r.r:es a habit and | just do 4 4 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 3 1 0
it without having to think about i % 20 - o % % i 20 i 0 % -
B
_ N _ 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
It is my responsibility to safely put away my cannabis 0 1% . 1% 1% . - - - 1% 1% .
| have the knowledge required to safely put away my 1 1 0 6 2 3 1 1 0 4 5 0
cannabis 3% 5% - 4% 2% 4% 2% 2% - 3% 7% -
B
I am familiar with official guidelines on how to safely put 20 14 6 5 7 8 4 1 1 7 4 3
away cannabis 5% 6% 4% 4% 5% 9% 9% 3% 4% 4% 5% 10%
My friends/family believe that safely putting away 5 5 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 1
cannabis is very important 1% 2% 0 1% 2% 1% - - - 1% 4% 2%
Base:All respondents 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74
| have a place where | securely store medications in our 35 20 15 4 14 16 10 0 2 15 4 4
home 3% 4% 3% 1% 3% 6% 7% - 4% 4% 2% 5%
C GJ G G
My child(ren) have become sick in the past eating or 667 271 396 183 303 181 87 85 46 251 136 63
drinking something harmful 67% 57% 75% 61% 69% 69% 64% 75% 73% 64% 62% 85%
A C C 1J FIJ
| check h q ind label h q b 45 18 27 14 15 16 10 4 2 15 10 4
check hazard or warning labels on the products | buy o % o S0 3% 6% o % % 1% S0 S0
"'Sthatr_d"m l'a‘eip trafC'T t°f everf_mng that could 177 70 107 58 71 47 20 24 13 76 30 14
potentially be harmful to my child(ren) 18% 15% 20% 19% 16% 18% 15% 21% 21% 19% 14% 19%
A
| useE Iatchr(]a_?dor Ioclt<s in trr_1yth0me to store items | don't 159 66 94 33 69 57 30 12 7 59 35 16
want my child(ren) to get into 16% 14% 18% 11% 16% 22% 22% 10% 12% 15% 16% 22%
C (€] (€]

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/J/K - LIM/N - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Detailed Tables

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01) Detailed Tables

Stab

[If I don't put my cannabis in a safe place there could be bad consequences] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Users 500 264 236 199 185 116 66 63 23 203 104 41
Weighted 370 222 148 145 136 89 48* 44* 19** 155 74 30*

If 1 don't put my cannabis in a safe place there could
be bad consequences
35 18

173 01 83 70 63 41 21 22 8 70
[4] Strongly agree 47% 21% 56% 48% 46% 46% 44% 49% 42% 45% 48% 59%
A
138 93 45 49 57 32 17 16 9 55 30 10
[3] Somewhat agree 37% 42% 30% 34% 42% 35% 36% 36% 49% 35% 21% 34%
B
44 30 14 22 10 11 7 4 2 23 6 1
[2] Somewhat disagree 12% 13% 9% 15% 8% 13% 16% 10% 9% 15% 8% 4%
D
15 8 7 4 5 5 2 2 0 8 2 1
[1] Strongly disagree 4% 4% 5% 3% 4% 6% 4% 5% - 5% 3% 2%
S 370 222 148 145 136 89 28 24 19 155 74 30
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
SUMMARY
311 184 127 118 120 73 38 38 17 125 66 28
T2B 84% 83% 86% 82% 88% 81% 80% 86% 91% 80% 89% 93%
|
59 38 21 26 16 17 10 6 2 31 8 2
B2B 16% 17% 14% 18% 12% 19% 20% 14% 9% 20% 11% 7%
K
y 3.27 32 337 3.27 33 321 3.19 331 333 32 333 351
ean A 1
Standard Deviation 083 081 0.84 0.83 0.78 0.89 0.87 083 0.65 0.88 0.76 07
Standard Error 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.08 0.11 0.11 0.14 0.06 0.07 0.11

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)
Stab

Detailed Tables

[Once | get going in doing something like putting my cannabis away, it quickly becomes a habit and | just do it without having to think about itff How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER

REGION

Women SK/MB Atlantic
Base: Users 500 264 236 199 185 116 66 63 23 203 104 41
Weighted 370 222 148 145 136 89 48* 44* 19** 155 74 30*

Once | get going in doing something like putting my

cannabis away, it quickly becomes a habit and | just
do it without having to think about it

217 117 100 84 78 56 32 30 13 81 40 21
[4] Strongly agree 59% 53% 68% 58% 57% 62% 67% 68% 68% 52% 54% 72%
A | | i
118 78 39 42 8 27 13 11 4 56 26 8
[3] Somewhat agree 32% 35% 27% 29% 36% 30% 28% 25% 23% 36% 35% 26%
B
31 22 8 16 9 6 2 2 2 16 8 1
[2] Somewhat disagree 8% 10% 6% 11% 7% 7% 5% 5% 9% 10% 11% 2%
4 4 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 3 1 0
[1] Strongly disagree 1% 2% - 2% 1% 1% - 2% - 2% 1% -
B
S 370 222 148 145 136 89 28 24 19 155 74 30
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
SUMMARY
335 195 140 127 126 82 46 a1 17 137 65 29
T2B 91% 88% 94% 87% 93% 92% 95% 93% 91% 88% 88% 98%
A
35 27 8 18 10 7 2 3 2 19 9 1
B2B 9% 12% 6% 13% 7% 8% 5% 7% 9% 12% 12% 2%
B
3.48 3.39 3.62 3.44 3.49 353 3.62 3.59 359 3.39 3.41 37
Mean A | | N
Standard Deviation 07 0.75 059 0.75 0.65 0.67 058 0.68 0.67 0.74 072 051
Standard Error 0.03 0.05 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.09 0.14 0.05 0.07 0.08

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/PIQ/R - SIT/U/V - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)
Stab

[It is my responsibility to safely put away my cannabis] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER

REGION

Detailed Tables

Women SK/MB Atlantic
Base: Users 500 264 236 199 185 116 66 63 23 203 104 41
Weighted 370 222 148 145 136 89 48* 44* 19** 155 74 30*

It is my responsibility to safely put away my

cannabis

[4] Strongly agree 74% 68% 83% 69% 76% 78% 81% 83% 7% 70% 63% 91%
A J 1) N
74 52 22 31 26 16 7 6 2 35 20 3
[3] Somewhat agree 20% 23% 15% 22% 19% 18% 16% 14% 13% 22% 27% 9%
B GK
22 18 4 13 6 4 1 1 2 11 6 0
[2] Somewhat disagree 6% 8% 3% 9% 4% 4% 3% 3% 10% 7% 8% -
B
2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
[1] Strongly disagree 0 1% - 1% 1% - - - - 1% 1% -
_ 370 222 148 145 136 89 48 44 19 155 74 30
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
346 202 144 131 129 86 47 43 17 143 67 30
T28B 94% 91% 97% 91% 95% 96% 97% 97% 90% 92% 91% 100%
A J
24 20 4 14 7 4 1 1 2 12 7 0
B2B 6% 9% 3% 9% 5% 4% 3% 3% 10% 8% 9% -
B K
ean 367 358 38 359 371 3.74 3.78 38 3.66 362 353 391
A c J 1) N
Standard Deviation 0.61 0.68 0.46 0.68 057 053 0.49 0.48 0.67 0.65 0.7 0.29
Standard Error 0.03 0.04 0.03 0.05 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.14 0.05 0.0/ 0.05

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/IG/H/IIJIK - LIMIN - O/PIQ/R - SIT/U/V - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)
Stab

Detailed Tables

[I have the knowledge required to safely put away my cannabis] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER

REGION

Women SK/MB
Base: Users 500 264 236 199 185 116 66 63 23 203 104 41
Weighted 370 222 148 145 136 89 48* 44* 19** 155 74 30*

I have the knowledge required to safely put away my

cannabis

[4] Strongly agree 58% 51% 70% 57% 62% 55% 63% 62% 60% 59% 46% 71%
A J J J J
121 81 39 46 40 35 15 15 7 46 29 9
[3] Somewhat agree 33% 37% 27% 32% 29% 39% 30% 34% 40% 30% 39% 29%
B
22 17 6 11 9 3 7 1 0 14 5 0
[2] Somewhat disagree 6% 8% 4% % 7% 3% 5% 1% - 9% 7% -
G
11 11 0 6 2 3 1 1 0 4 5 0
[1] Strongly disagree 3% 5% - 4% 2% 4% 2% 2% - 3% 7% -
B
. 370 222 148 145 136 89 78 24 19 155 74 30
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
336 194 142 128 124 84 45 43 19 137 63 30
T2B 91% 87% 96% 88% 92% 94% 93% 97% 100% 88% 85% 100%
A J 13
34 28 6 17 2 6 3 1 0 18 11 0
B2B 9% 13% 4% 12% 8% 6% 7% 3% - 12% 15% -
B K GK
3.46 333 3.66 341 352 3.45 354 357 36 3.44 3.24 371
Mean A J J J 1J
Standard Deviation 0.75 083 055 08 07 0.72 0.68 063 05 0.77 0.88 0.46
Standard Error 0.03 0.05 0.04 0.06 0.05 0.0/ 0.08 0.08 0.1 0.05 0.09 0.0/

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[I'am familiar with official guidelines on how to safely put away cannabis] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

Detailed Tables

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Users 500 264 236 199 185 116 66 63 23 203 104 41
Weighted 370 222 148 145 136 89 48* 44* 19** 155 74 30*

I am familiar with official guidelines on how to safely
put away cannabis
20 22 5 68 22 16

153 79 74 67 53 33
[4] Strongly agree 41% 35% 50% 46% 39% 37% 21% 49% 29% 44% 29% 53%
A J J J
138 o1 6 47 54 36 18 16 9 51 36 7
[3] Somewhat agree 37% 21% 31% 32% 40% 41% 38% 36% 50% 33% 48% 23%
B K
60 38 22 26 22 2 6 5 3 29 13 4
[2] Somewhat disagree 16% 17% 15% 18% 16% 13% 12% 12% 17% 19% 17% 14%
20 14 6 5 7 8 4 1 1 7 4 3
[1] Strongly disagree 5% 6% 4% 4% 5% 9% 9% 3% 4% 4% 5% 10%
N 370 222 148 145 136 89 28 24 ) 155 74 30
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
SUMMARY
290 170 120 114 107 70 38 38 15 120 57 22
T2B 78% 77% 81% 79% 79% 78% 79% 85% 80% 77% 78% 76%
80 52 28 31 29 20 10 7 4 36 17 7
B2B 22% 23% 19% 21% 21% 22% 21% 15% 20% 23% 22% 24%
314 3.06 3.27 321 312 3.07 311 331 3.05 317 3.02 318
Mean A J
Standard Deviation 0.88 0.88 0.86 0.86 0.87 0.92 0.94 081 08 0.88 083 1.04
Standard Error 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.09 0.12 0.1 0.1/ 0.06 0.08 0.16

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/IG/H/IIJIK - LIMIN - O/PIQ/R - SIT/U/V - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)
Stab

Detailed Tables

[My friends/family believe that safely putting away cannabis is very important] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER REGION

Women SK/MB Atlantic
Base: Users 500 264 236 199 185 116 66 63 23 203 104 41
Weighted 370 222 148 145 136 89 48* 44* 19** 155 74 30*

My friends/family believe that safely putting away

cannabis is very important

196 107 88 73 74 49 25 28 9 75 39 19
[4] Strongly agree 53% 48% 60% 51% 54% 54% 53% 62% 47% 49% 53% 64%
A
134 88 6 50 51 33 17 15 7 63 25 7
[3] Somewhat agree 36% 40% 31% 35% 38% 37% 35% 34% 40% 40% 33% 24%
K
35 22 13 20 8 7 6 1 2 15 7 3
[2] Somewhat disagree 9% 10% 9% 14% 6% 8% 12% 3% 13% 10% 9% 10%
D
5 5 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 1
[1] Strongly disagree 1% 2% 0 1% 2% 1% - - - 1% 4% 2%
S 370 222 148 145 136 89 28 24 19 155 74 30
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
SUMMARY
330 195 135 123 125 81 42 43 16 138 64 26
T2B 89% 88% 91% 85% 92% 91% 88% 97% 87% 89% 87% 87%
c J
40 27 13 21 11 8 6 1 2 17 10 4
B2B 11% 12% 9% 15% 8% 9% 12% 3% 13% 11% 13% 13%
D G
3.41 3.34 35 3.35 3.44 3.44 3.41 3.59 335 3.36 3.36 3.49
Mean A |
Standard Deviation 0.72 0.75 0.67 0.76 071 0.68 07 0.56 0.71 071 0.82 078
Standard Error 0.03 0.05 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.09 0.07 0.15 0.05 0.08 0.12

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01) Detailed Tables

Stab

[ have a place where | securely store medications in our home] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 1000 502 498 319 422 259 135 119 56 396 219 75
Weighted 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74*

| have a place where | securely store medications in
our home
59 59 36 182 95 38

469 200 268 173 196 100
[4] Strongly agree 7% 22% 51% 57% 45% 38% 43% 52% 57% 46% 44% 52%
A DE
356 174 182 95 160 101 42 44 19 142 86 22
[3] Somewhat agree 36% 37% 35% 31% 37% 39% 31% 39% 31% 36% 40% 30%
140 80 61 29 67 44 26 11 5 56 33 9
[2] Somewhat disagree 14% 17% 12% 10% 15% 17% 19% 9% 8% 14% 15% 13%
B c C G
35 20 15 4 14 16 10 0 2 15 4 4
[1] Strongly disagree 3% 4% 3% 1% 3% 6% 7% - 4% 2% 2% 5%
c GJ G G
S 1000 274 526 301 237 262 136 114 63 395 219 74
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
SUMMARY
825 374 451 267 356 202 100 103 55 324 182 60
T2B 83% 79% 86% 89% 81% 77% 74% 91% 88% 82% 83% 82%
A DE = = F F
175 100 75 34 81 60 36 11 8 70 37 13
B2B 17% 21% 14% 11% 19% 23% 26% 9% 12% 18% 17% 18%
B c c GHIJ G
3.26 317 334 3.45 3.23 3.0 31 3.42 3.41 3.25 3.25 3.28
Mean A DE E =N =
Standard Deviation 083 0.86 0.79 0.73 0.82 0.89 0.95 0.66 08 083 0.77 0.89
Standard Error 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.06 0.11 0.04 0.05 0.1

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/Q/R - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01) Detailed Tables

Stab

[My child(ren) have become sick in the past eating or drinking something harmful] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
Base: All respondents 1000 502 498 319 422 259 135 119 56 396 219 75
Weighted 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74*

My child(ren) have become sick in the past eating or

drinking something harmful

48 34 14 25 11 12 7 3 3 21 13 2
[4] Strongly agree 5% 7% 3% 8% 2% 5% 5% 2% 5% 5% 6% 2%
B D
119 76 43 48 6 24 19 12 4 45 33 4
[3] Somewhat agree 12% 16% 8% 16% 11% 9% 14% 11% 6% 12% 15% 6%
B DE K
166 93 73 45 77 45 23 14 9 77 37 5
[2] Somewhat disagree 17% 20% 14% 15% 18% 17% 17% 12% 15% 20% 17% 7%
B K K
667 271 396 183 303 181 87 85 6 251 136 63
[1] Strongly disagree 67% 57% 75% 61% 69% 69% 64% 75% 73% 64% 62% 85%
A c C 1 =N
S 1000 274 526 301 237 262 136 114 63 395 219 74
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
SUMMARY
167 110 57 73 57 36 26 15 7 66 46 6
T2B 17% 23% 11% 24% 13% 14% 19% 13% 12% 17% 21% 8%
B DE K K
833 364 469 228 380 226 110 99 55 328 173 68
B2B 83% 77% 89% 76% 87% 86% 81% 87% 88% 83% 79% 22%
A c C =
155 173 138 172 1.46 1.49 16 141 1.44 159 165 1.25
Mean B DE K K GK
Standard Deviation 0.88 0.97 0.75 1.01 0.78 0.84 0.01 0.78 0.84 0.89 0.94 0.66
Standard Error 0.03 0.04 0.03 0.06 0.04 0.05 0.08 0.07 0.11 0.04 0.06 0.08

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/Q/R - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[I check hazard or warning labels on the products | buy] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

Detailed Tables

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 1000 502 498 319 422 259 135 119 56 396 219 75
1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74*

Weighted
I check hazard or warning labels on the products |
buy
88 37 37 17 146 54 29

320 149 171 98 134

[4] Strongly agree 32% 31% 32% 32% 31% 34% 27% 32% 27% 37% 25% 39%
= J

479 227 252 147 207 125 63 58 40 179 110 29

[3] Somewhat agree 48% 48% 48% 49% 47% 48% 46% 51% 63% 45% 50% 39%
FIK

156 80 76 42 81 33 26 15 4 54 45 12

[2] Somewhat disagree 16% 17% 14% 14% 19% 12% 19% 13% 6% 14% 20% 17%
E H Hi

45 18 27 14 15 16 10 ) 2 15 10 4

[1] Strongly disagree 5% 4% 5% 5% 3% 6% 7% 3% 4% 4% 5% 5%
) 1000 274 526 301 237 262 136 114 63 395 219 74

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

799 376 423 245 341 213 100 94 56 326 164 58
T2B 80% 79% 80% 81% 78% 81% 73% 83% 90% 83% 75% 78%

= =

201 98 103 56 96 49 36 19 6 69 54 16

B2B 20% 21% 20% 19% 22% 19% 27% 17% 10% 17% 25% 22%
HI HiI
ean 3.07 3.07 3.08 3.09 3.05 3.08 2.93 312 313 3.16 2.95 312
FJ

Standard Deviation 0.81 08 0.82 08 0.79 0.84 0.87 0.77 0.68 08 08 0.87
Standard Error 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.08 0.07 0.09 0.04 0.05 0.1

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/Q/R - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[It's hard to keep track of everything that could potentially be harmful to my child(ren)] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

Detailed Tables

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
Base: All respondents 1000 502 498 319 422 259 135 119 56 396 219 75
Weighted 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74*

It's hard to keep track of everything that could
potentially be harmful to my child(ren)

163 84 78 57 63 42 18 12 5 67 45 15
[4] Strongly agree 16% 18% 15% 19% 14% 16% 13% 10% 9% 17% 21% 21%
GH
389 190 199 111 173 104 54 45 26 145 91 28
[3] Somewhat agree 39% 40% 38% 37% 40% 40% 39% 40% 42% 37% 42% 38%
272 130 142 74 130 68 45 32 18 108 53 16
[2] Somewhat disagree 27% 27% 27% 25% 30% 26% 33% 28% 28% 27% 24% 22%
177 70 107 58 71 47 20 24 13 76 30 14
[1] Strongly disagree 18% 15% 20% 19% 16% 18% 15% 21% 21% 19% 14% 19%
A
si 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63 395 219 74
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
SUMMARY
551 274 277 169 236 147 71 57 32 211 136 43
T2B 55% 58% 53% 56% 54% 56% 52% 50% 50% 54% 62% 59%
Gl
449 200 249 133 201 115 65 57 31 183 82 30
B2B 45% 42% 47% 44% 46% 44% 48% 50% 50% 46% 38% 41%
J J
2.54 261 2.47 2.56 2.52 2.54 251 2.39 2.38 251 2.7 2.6
Mean B GHI
Standard Deviation 0.96 0.94 0.98 1.01 0.93 0.97 0.9 0.94 0.92 0.99 0.95 1.03
Standard Error 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.06 0.05 0.06 0.08 0.09 0.12 0.05 0.06 0.12

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/IIJ/K - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[l use latches or locks in my home to store items | don't want my child(ren) to get into] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

Detailed Tables

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
Base: All respondents 1000 502 498 319 422 259 135 119 56 396 219 75
Weighted 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74*

l use latches or locks in my home to store items |
don't want my child(ren) to get into

202 133 159 112 128 53 32 37 21 117 61 24
[4] Strongly agree 29% 28% 30% 37% 29% 20% 24% 32% 33% 30% 28% 33%
DE E
311 153 158 103 138 70 a1 42 22 125 68 14
[3] Somewhat agree 31% 32% 30% 34% 32% 27% 30% 37% 36% 32% 31% 18%
K K K K
237 122 115 53 102 82 33 23 2 94 55 20
[2] Somewhat disagree 24% 26% 22% 18% 23% 31% 24% 21% 19% 24% 25% 27%
CD
159 66 94 33 69 57 30 2 7 59 35 16
[1] Strongly disagree 16% 14% 18% 11% 16% 22% 22% 10% 12% 15% 16% 22%
C G G
< 1000 274 526 301 237 262 136 114 63 395 219 74
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
SUMMARY
603 286 317 215 265 123 73 79 43 242 129 38
T28B 60% 60% 60% 71% 61% 47% 54% 69% 69% 61% 59% 51%
DE E FK K
397 188 209 86 172 139 63 35 19 153 90 36
B2B 20% 20% 40% 29% 39% 53% 26% 31% 31% 39% 1% 49%
c cD G GH
274 275 273 2.98 274 2.45 255 2.01 2.1 2.76 27 2.62
Mean DE E F =
Standard Deviation 1.05 1.01 1.08 0.99 1.05 1.04 1.08 0.97 1 1.04 1.04 1.16
Standard Error 0.03 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.06 0.09 0.09 0.13 0.05 0.07 0.13

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)
Stab

[T1B] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER

REGION

Detailed Tables

Atlantic
Base:All respondents 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74*
It's ((aja;c,y for a child to mistgke ganna_bis edibll(gs for 516 209 307 150 299 143 77 52 30 202 112 42
candy/sweets (e.g. gummies, brownies, cookies, etc.) 52% 44% 58% 50% 51% 55% 57% 46% 48% 51% 51% 57%
A
I'm worried rEy chiLdren Eould er;t caljnaEis edibles my 172 96 76 61 67 44 25 16 8 62 53 7
guests may have brought over by mistake 17% 20% 14% 20% 15% 17% 19% 14% 13% 16% 24% 10%
B GIK
;m v;orlriedI my cr?ildrenhcould eat cannabis edibles at a 194 102 93 62 81 51 21 23 7 75 55 13
riends’, relatives’, etc. house 19% 21% 18% 21% 18% 20% 16% 20% 11% 19% 25% 18%
H
Can(;]a;bis edibles shouldnjt bebmade_ to Iooklii_ke 470 189 282 127 213 130 71 42 32 179 108 38
candy/sweets (e.g. gummies, brownies, cookies, etc.) 47% 40% 54% 42% 49% 50% 52% 37% 52% 45% 50% 51%
A G G
For places my children spend time frequently (e.g.
friend's houses, relatives, babysitter, etc.) I've asked 121 64 57 46 46 29 17 11 4 47 33 8
them if they use cannabis edibles 12% 13% 11% 15% 11% 11% 13% 10% 7% 12% 15% 11%
Base:Consume Edibles 190 114 76 80 68* 41* 25* 23* 8x* 93 28* 13**
I'm worried my child(ren) could eat my cannabis edibles 33 24 9 16 10 6 7 5 3 12 4 1
by mistake 17% 21% 12% 20% 15% 15% 29% 23% 33% 13% 15% 7%
B |
| take special precautions to hide my cannabis edibles 99 51 48 38 40 20 12 11 3 52 12 9
from my children 52% 45% 63% 48% 59% 49% 46% 50% 41% 56% 42% 72%
A
. t e edbles in front of my child 24 18 6 11 10 3 2 3 1 13 4 2
ave eaten cannabis edibles In front of my chiidren 13% 16% 8% 13% 15% 8% 9% 13% 9% 14% 13% 12%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q/R - SITIUIV - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)
Stab

Detailed Tables

[T2B] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER REGION

Atlantic
Base:All respondents 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63 395 219 74*
It's (;a?y for a child to mistgke ganna_bis edibll(gs for 882 409 474 256 388 238 125 101 57 351 181 67
candy/sweets (e.g. gummies, brownies, cookies, etc.) 88% 86% 90% 85% 89% 91% 92% 89% 91% 89% 83% 90%
C J J
I'm worried rEy chiLdren Eould er;t capnaﬁis edibles my 436 242 194 146 173 117 53 42 27 172 116 25
guests may have brought over by mistake 44% 51% 37% 49% 40% 45% 39% 37% 43% 44% 53% 34%
B D FGIK
;m v;orlriedI my cr?ildrenhcould eat cannabis edibles at a 543 278 265 162 234 147 70 52 32 230 122 37
riends’, relatives’, etc. house 54% 59% 50% 54% 54% 56% 51% 46% 51% 58% 56% 50%
B G
Can(;]a;bis edibles shouldnjt bebmade_ to Iooklli_ke 752 334 419 210 341 202 106 81 47 294 169 56
candy/sweets (e.g. gummies, brownies, cookies, etc.) 75% 70% 80% 70% 78% 77% 78% 71% 75% 74% 77% 76%
A C
For places my children spend time frequently (e.g.
end s houses, relaives, badyster, etc.) fve asked 329 173 156 125 131 73 44 30 16 141 77 21
em itthey use cannabis edibles 33% 36% 30% 41% 30% 28% 33% 27% 26% 36% 35% 28%
B DE
Base.Consume Edibles 190 114 76 80 68* 41% 25% 23* g 93 28* 13+
I'm worried my child(ren) could eat my cannabis edibles 91 63 28 47 26 18 12 12 4 37 22 5
by mistake 48% 55% 37% 58% 38% 44% 46% 51% 53% 40% 77% 36%
B D FGI
| take special precautions to hide my cannabis edibles 162 96 67 66 61 36 22 18 7 81 23 11
from my children 86% 84% 88% 82% 89% 86% 88% 80% 83% 88% 81% 90%
. t e edibles i front of m chid 71 49 22 38 23 11 11 7 4 34 12 3
ave eaten cannapis edibles In front of my chiidren 37% 43% 29% 47% 33% 26% 42% 33% 44% 37% 43% 22%
B DE

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q/R - SITIUIV - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)
Stab

[B2B] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER

Detailed Tables

REGION

Atlantic

Base:All respondents 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63 395 219 74*

It's ((aja;c,y for a child to mistgke ganna_bis edibll(gs for 118 65 52 45 49 24 11 12 6 43 38 7

canay, sweets (eg gummies, brownies, COoKIes, etC) 12% 14% 10% 15% 11% 9% 8% 11% 9% 11% 17% 10%

E =

I'm worried rEy chiLdren Eould er;t caljnaEis edibles my 564 232 332 155 264 145 83 71 35 223 103 48

guests may have brought over by mistake 56% 49% 63% 51% 60% 55% 61% 63% 57% 56% 47% 66%
A C J J J J

;m v;orlriedI my cr?ildrenhcould eat cannabis edibles at a 457 196 261 140 203 115 66 62 31 165 97 37

riends’, relatives, etc. house 46% 41% 50% 46% 46% 44% 49% 54% 49% 42% 44% 50%
A |

Can(;]a;bis edibles shouldnjt bebmade_ to Iooklii_ke 248 140 107 92 96 60 30 33 15 101 50 18

candy/sweets (e.g. gummies, brownies, cookies, etc.) 25% 30% 20% 30% 22% 23% 22% 29% 25% 26% 23% 24%

B D
For places my children spend time frequently (e.g.
end s houses, relaives, badyster, etc.) fve asked 671 301 370 176 306 189 92 83 47 254 142 53
em itthey use cannabis edibles 67% 64% 70% 59% 70% 72% 67% 73% 74% 64% 65% 72%

A C C

Base.Consume Edibles 190 114 76 80 68* 41% 25% 23* g 93 28* 13+

I'm worried my child(ren) could eat my cannabis edibles 99 o1 48 33 42 23 14 11 4 56 6 8

by mistake 52% 45% 63% 42% 62% 56% 54% 49% 47% 60% 23% 64%
A C J J J

| take special precautions to hide my cannabis edibles 27 18 9 14 7 6 3 4 1 12 5 1

from my children 14% 16% 12% 18% 11% 14% 12% 20% 17% 12% 19% 10%

. t e edibles in front of m chid 119 65 54 42 46 31 15 15 4 58 16 10

ave eaten cannapis edibles In front of my chiidren 63% 57% 71% 53% 67% 74% 58% 67% 56% 63% 57% 78%

A C C

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q/R - SITIUIV - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[B1B] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

REGION

Detailed Tables

Atlantic
Base:All respondents 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74*
It's ((aja;c,y for a child to mistgke ganna_bis edibll(gs for 36 18 18 14 16 5 6 5 2 12 9 2
candy/sweets (e.g. gummies, brownies, cookies, etc.) % % % =% 1% % 1% % % % % %
I'm worried rEy chiLdren Eould er;t caljnaEis edibles my 312 119 194 85 139 88 49 47 18 117 56 25
guests may have brought over by mistake 31% 25% 37% 28% 32% 34% 36% 41% 29% 30% 26% 34%
A 1J
;m v;orlriedI my cr?ildrenhcould eat cannabis edibles at a 206 71 136 70 84 52 34 32 15 78 28 20
Tiends’, refatives;, etc. house 21% 15% 26% 23% 19% 20% 25% 28% 24% 20% 13% 27%
A J J J J J
Can(;]a;bis edibles shouldnjt bebmade_ to Iooklii_ke 73 45 28 33 22 18 9 11 5 28 14 5
candy/sweets (e.g. gummies, brownies, cookies, etc.) % 10% % 1% 5% % % 9% 9% % % %
B D
For places my children spend time frequently (e.g.
I:end'.?tt;ouses, relativ?, bngllsitter, etc.) I've asked 355 164 191 97 159 99 44 40 22 143 72 35
em fHihey use cannabis edloles 36% 35% 36% 32% 36% 38% 32% 35% 34% 36% 33% 47%
FJ
Base:Consume Edibles 190 114 76 80 68* 41* 25* 23* 8*r* 93 28* 13**
I'm worried my child(ren) could eat my cannabis edibles 54 20 34 19 21 14 8 5 2 28 3 7
by mistake 29% 18% 45% 24% 31% 34% 32% 24% 26% 31% 12% 53%
A J J
| take special precautions to hide my cannabis edibles 10 6 4 5 1 3 1 1 1 5 1 1
from my children 5% 5% 5% 7% 2% 7% 6% 4% 17% 5% 3% 5%
. t e edibles in front of m child 74 34 40 23 30 21 8 9 2 36 10 9
ave eaten cannahis edibies In front of my chiidren 39% 30% 53% 29% 44% 50% 33% 38% 26% 39% 36% 71%
A C C

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/J/K - LIM/IN - O/P/Q/R - SIT/UIV - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01) Detailed Tables

Stab

[It's easy for a child to mistake cannabis edibles for candy/sweets (e.g. gummies, brownies, cookies, etc.)] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

REGION

GENDER

It's easy for a child to mistake cannabis edibles for

candy/sweets (e.g. gummies, brownies, cookies,
etc.)

Women SK/MB Atlantic
Base: All respondents 1000 502 498 319 422 259 135 119 56 396 219 75
Weighted 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74*

516 209 307 150 222 143 77 52 30 202 112 42

[4] Strongly agree 52% 24% 58% 50% 51% 55% 57% 26% 48% 51% 51% 57%
A

367 200 167 106 166 95 48 49 26 149 69 25

[3] Somewhat agree 37% 42% 32% 35% 38% 36% 35% 43% 42% 38% 32% 34%
B J

82 8 35 30 33 18 6 7 ) 32 29 5

[2] Somewhat disagree 8% 10% 7% 10% 8% 7% 2% 6% 6% 8% 13% 7%
=

36 18 18 14 16 5 6 5 2 2 9 2
[1] Strongly disagree 2% 2% 3% 5% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3%
< 1000 274 526 301 237 262 136 114 63 395 219 74

'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

SUMMARY

882 409 474 256 388 238 125 101 57 351 181 67
T28B 88% 86% 90% 85% 89% 91% 92% 89% 91% 89% 83% 90%

c J J

118 65 52 75 9 24 11 2 6 a3 38 7

B2B 12% 14% 10% 15% 11% 9% 8% 11% 9% 11% 17% 10%
E Fi
y 336 3.6 3.45 33 336 343 3.44 331 336 337 33 3.44
ean A

Standard Deviation 0.78 0.79 0.76 0.84 0.78 0.72 0.76 0.78 0.75 0.76 0.85 0.76
Standard Error 0.02 0.04 0.03 0.05 0.04 0.04 0.07 0.07 0.1 0.04 0.06 0.09

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[I'm worried my children could eat cannabis edibles my guests may have brought over by mistake] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER

Detailed Tables

Women SK/MB Atlantic
Base: All respondents 1000 502 498 319 422 259 135 119 56 396 219 75
Weighted 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74*

I'm worried my children could eat cannabis edibles
my guests may have brought over by mistake

172 96 76 61 67 44 25 16 8 62 53 7
[4] Strongly agree 7% 20% 14% 20% 15% 17% 19% 14% 13% 16% 24% 10%
B GIK
264 146 118 85 106 73 78 26 19 111 63 18
[3] Somewhat agree 26% 31% 22% 28% 24% 28% 20% 23% 30% 28% 29% 24%
B
251 113 138 70 125 57 34 25 17 105 a7 23
[2] Somewhat disagree 25% 24% 26% 23% 29% 22% 25% 22% 27% 27% 21% 31%
312 119 194 85 139 88 49 a7 18 117 56 25
[1] Strongly disagree 31% 250 37% 28% 32% 34% 36% 41% 29% 30% 26% 34%
A 1J
_ 7000 474 526 301 237 262 136 114 63 395 219 74
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
436 242 194 146 173 117 53 42 27 172 116 25
T2B 44% 51% 37% 49% 40% 45% 39% 37% 43% 44% 53% 34%
B D FGIK
564 232 332 155 264 145 83 71 35 223 103 48
B2B 56% 49% 63% 51% 60% 55% 61% 63% 57% 56% 47% 66%
A c J J J J
oan 23 2.46 214 24 223 228 222 211 227 23 251 21
B D FGIK
Standard Deviation 1.09 1.07 1.07 i1 1.06 i1 113 i1 1.03 1.06 112 0.99
Standard Error 0.03 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.07 0.1 0.1 0.14 0.05 0.08 0.11

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[I'm worried my children could eat cannabis edibles at a friends', relatives’, etc. house] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER

Detailed Tables

Women SK/MB Atlantic
Base: All respondents 1000 502 498 319 422 259 135 119 56 396 219 75
Weighted 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74*

I'm worried my children could eat cannabis edibles
at a friends', relatives', etc. house

194 102 93 62 81 51 21 23 7 75 55 13
[4] Strongly agree 19% 21% 18% 21% 18% 20% 16% 20% 11% 19% 25% 18%
H

349 176 173 100 154 9% 49 30 25 155 67 24

[3] Somewhat agree 35% 37% 33% 33% 35% 37% 36% 26% 40% 39% 31% 32%
GJ

250 125 125 70 118 62 33 29 15 87 69 17

[2] Somewhat disagree 25% 26% 24% 23% 27% 24% 24% 26% 25% 22% 31% 23%
|

206 71 136 70 84 52 34 32 15 78 28 20

[1] Strongly disagree 21% 15% 26% 23% 19% 20% 25% 28% 24% 20% 13% 27%
A J J J J J
< 1000 274 526 301 237 262 136 114 63 395 219 74
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

SUMMARY

543 278 265 162 234 147 70 52 32 230 122 37
T28B 54% 59% 50% 54% 54% 56% 51% 6% 51% 58% 56% 50%

B G

457 196 261 140 203 115 66 62 31 165 97 37

B2B 26% 21% 50% 26% 46% 44% 29% 54% 49% 22% 24% 50%
A |

253 2.65 242 251 253 256 2.42 238 238 258 2.68 241
Mean B FGH
Standard Deviation 1.03 0.98 1.06 1.06 1 1.02 1.03 i1 0.98 1.01 0.99 1.07
Standard Error 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.06 0.09 0.1 0.13 0.05 0.07 0.12

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01) Detailed Tables

Stab

[Cannabis edibles shouldn't be made to look like candy/sweets (e.g. gummies, brownies, cookies, etc.)] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
Base: All respondents 1000 502 498 319 422 259 135 119 56 396 219 75
Weighted 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74*

Cannabis edibles shouldn't be made to look like

candy/sweets (e.g. gummies, brownies, cookies,
etc.)

470 189 282 127 213 130 71 42 32 179 108 38

[4] Strongly agree 47% 40% 54% 42% 49% 50% 52% 37% 52% 45% 50% 51%
A G G

282 145 137 82 128 72 35 39 15 115 61 18
[3] Somewhat agree 28% 31% 26% 27% 29% 27% 25% 35% 24% 29% 28% 24%

174 95 79 58 74 42 21 22 10 73 36 13
[2] Somewhat disagree 17% 20% 15% 19% 17% 16% 15% 19% 16% 18% 16% 17%

73 45 28 33 22 18 9 11 5 28 14 5
[1] Strongly disagree 7% 10% 5% 11% 5% 7% 7% 9% 9% 7% 6% 7%

B D
si 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63 395 219 74
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

SUMMARY

752 334 419 210 341 202 106 81 47 294 169 56
T2B 75% 70% 80% 70% 78% 7% 78% 71% 75% 74% 7% 76%

A C

248 140 107 92 96 60 30 33 15 101 50 18

B2B 25% 30% 20% 30% 22% 23% 22% 29% 25% 26% 23% 24%
B D

3.15 3.01 3.28 3.01 3.22 3.2 3.23 2.99 3.19 3.12 3.2 3.2
Mean A c c
Standard Deviation 0.96 0.99 0.91 1.03 0.9 0.95 0.95 0.97 1 0.95 0.94 0.97
Standard Error 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.06 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.09 0.13 0.05 0.06 0.11

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/IIJ/K - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01) Detailed Tables

Stab

[For places my children spend time frequently, I've asked them if they use cannabis edibles] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER REGION
Women SK/MB Atlantic
Base: All respondents 1000 502 498 319 422 259 135 119 56 396 219 75
Weighted 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63* 395 219 74*

For places my children spend time frequently, I've
asked them if they use cannabis edibles

121 64 57 46 46 29 17 11 4 47 33 8
[4] Strongly agree 12% 13% 11% 15% 11% 11% 13% 10% 7% 12% 15% 11%
208 109 99 78 85 a4 27 19 12 94 a4 13
[3] Somewhat agree 21% 23% 19% 26% 20% 17% 20% 17% 18% 24% 20% 18%
DE
315 137 178 79 147 90 48 43 25 111 70 18
[2] Somewhat disagree 32% 29% 34% 26% 34% 34% 35% 38% 40% 28% 32% 25%
C C |
355 164 191 97 159 99 a4 40 22 143 72 35
[1] Strongly disagree 36% 35% 36% 32% 36% 38% 32% 35% 34% 36% 33% 47%
FJ
S 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63 395 219 74
‘gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
SUMMARY
329 173 156 125 131 73 44 30 16 141 77 21
T2B 33% 36% 30% 41% 30% 28% 33% 27% 26% 36% 35% 28%
B DE
671 301 370 176 306 189 92 83 a7 254 142 53
B2B 67% 64% 70% 59% 70% 72% 67% 73% 74% 64% 65% 72%
A C o
2.09 2.15 2.04 2.25 2.04 2.01 2.13 2.01 1.98 2.11 2.17 1.92
Mean DE
Standard Deviation 1.02 1.05 0.99 1.07 0.99 0.99 1.01 0.96 0.91 1.03 1.05 1.04
Standard Effor 0.03 0.05 0.04 0.06 0.05 0.06 0.09 0.09 0.12 0.05 0.07 0.12

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/IIJ/K - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01) Detailed Tables

Stab

[I'm worried my child(ren) could eat my cannabis edibles by mistake] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

GENDER REGION

Women
Base: Consume Edibles 255 135 120 109 91 55 35 32 10 121 39 18
Weighted 190 114 76 80 68* 41* 25*% 23* 8** 93 28* 13*

I'm worried my child(ren) could eat my cannabis

edibles by mistake

[4] Strongly agree 17% 21% 12% 20% 15% 15% 29% 23% 33% 13% 15% 7%
B |
58 39 19 30 16 2 4 7 2 25 17 4
[3] Somewhat agree 31% 34% 26% 38% 23% 29% 17% 29% 21% 27% 62% 29%
D FGI
45 31 14 15 21 9 6 5 2 27 3 1
[2] Somewhat disagree 24% 27% 18% 18% 31% 22% 23% 24% 21% 29% 11% 10%
c J
54 20 34 19 21 14 8 5 2 28 3 7
[1] Strongly disagree 29% 18% 45% 24% 31% 34% 32% 24% 26% 31% 12% 53%
A J J
S 190 114 76 80 68 a1 25 23 8 93 28 13
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
SUMMARY
91 63 28 47 26 18 12 12 4 37 22 5
T2B 48% 55% 37% 58% 38% 44% 46% 51% 53% 40% 77% 36%
B D FGI
99 51 a8 33 42 23 14 11 4 56 6 8
B2B 52% 45% 63% 42% 62% 56% 54% 49% 47% 60% 23% 64%
A c J J J
237 258 2.04 255 221 2.26 243 25 259 223 281 19
Mean B D |
Standard Deviation 1.07 1.01 1.08 1.07 1.05 1.09 1.23 1.11 1.27 1.03 0.85 1.09
Standard Error 0.07 0.09 0.1 0.1 0.11 0.15 0.21 0.2 0.4 0.09 0.14 0.26

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/QIR - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[l take special precautions to hide my cannabis edibles from my children] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

Detailed Tables

GENDER REGION
SK/MB
Base: Consume Edibles 255 135 120 109 91 55 35 32 10 121 39 18
190 114 76 80 68* 41* 25*% 23* 8** 93 28* 13*

Weighted
| take special precautions to hide my cannabis

edibles from my children

[4] Strongly agree 52% 45% 63% 48% 59% 49% 46% 50% 21% 56% 22% 72%
A
64 45 19 28 20 15 i1 7 3 30 11 2
[3] Somewhat agree 34% 39% 25% 35% 30% 38% 42% 31% 21% 32% 39% 17%
B
17 12 5 9 6 3 1 4 0 7 5 1
[2] Somewhat disagree 9% 11% 7% 11% 9% 6% 6% 16% - 7% 17% 5%
10 6 4 5 1 3 1 1 1 5 1 1
[1] Strongly disagree 5% 5% 5% 7% 2% 7% 6% 4% 17% 5% 3% 5%
o 190 114 76 80 68 a1 25 23 8 93 28 13
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
SUMMARY
162 9% 67 66 61 36 22 18 7 81 23 11
T2B 86% 84% 88% 82% 89% 86% 88% 80% 83% 88% 81% 90%
27 18 9 14 7 6 3 4 1 12 5 1
B2B 14% 16% 12% 18% 11% 14% 12% 20% 17% 12% 19% 10%
3.32 3.23 3.46 3.23 3.46 3.27 3.28 3.26 3.06 338 32 357
Mean A
Standard Deviation 085 0.84 0.84 0.9 075 0.89 0.84 0.88 112 083 083 0.84
Standard Error 0.05 0.0/ 0.08 0.09 0.08 0.12 0.14 0.16 0.36 0.08 0.13 0.2

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I/JIK - LIMIN - O/P/Q/R - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)



Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

[l have eaten cannabis edibles in front of my children] How much do you agree or disagree with the following?

Detailed Tables

GENDER REGION
SK/MB
Base: Consume Edibles 255 135 120 109 91 55 35 32 10 121 39 18
190 114 76 80 68* 41* 25*% 23* 8** 93 28* 13*

Weighted

| have eaten cannabis edibles in front of my children

[4] Strongly agree 13% 16% 8% 13% 15% 8% 9% 13% 9% 14% 13% 12%
47 31 16 27 12 7 8 4 3 21 9 1
[3] Somewhat agree 25% 28% 21% 34% 18% 18% 33% 20% 36% 23% 30% 10%
DE
44 30 14 19 15 10 6 7 2 22 6 1
[2] Somewhat disagree 23% 27% 18% 24% 23% 24% 25% 30% 29% 24% 21% 7%
74 34 40 23 30 21 8 9 2 36 10 9
[1] Strongly disagree 39% 30% 53% 29% 44% 50% 33% 38% 26% 39% 36% 71%
A c C
N 190 114 76 80 68 a1 25 23 8 93 28 13
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
SUMMARY
71 49 22 38 23 11 11 7 4 34 12 3
T2B 37% 43% 29% 7% 33% 26% 22% 33% 44% 37% 43% 22%
B DE
119 65 54 42 6 31 15 15 4 58 16 10
B2B 63% 57% 71% 53% 67% 74% 58% 67% 56% 63% 57% 78%
A C C
211 2.28 1.85 231 2.04 183 219 2.07 227 212 221 164
Mean B E
Standard Deviation 1.07 1.06 1.03 1.04 111 0.99 1.02 1.06 1.01 1.09 1.09 112
Standard Error 0.0/ 0.09 0.09 0.1 0.12 0.13 0.1/ 0.19 0.32 0.1 0.1/ 0.27

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/IG/H/IIJIK - LIMIN - O/PIQ/R - SIT/U/V - WIX/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

(tab) of (tables)




Parachute @annabis Edibles Survey (19-071888-01)

Stab

Do you know what the poison control resources in your area are?

GENDER

REGION

Detailed Tables

SK/MB Atlantic
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 1000 502 498 319 422 259 135 119 56 396 219 75
Weighted 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63" 395 219 74
396 180 216 140 162 94 64 55 25 153 70 30
Yes 40% 38% 41% 47% 37% 36% 47% 48% 40% 39% 32% 41%
DE J J
404 210 195 107 189 109 47 37 20 172 105 23
No 40% 44% 37% 35% 43% 42% 35% 33% 31% 44% 48% 31%
B C GK FGHK
200 84 115 54 86 59 25 22 18 70 44 21
Not sure 20% 18% 22% 18% 20% 23% 18% 19% 28% 18% 20% 29%
|
, 1000 474 526 301 437 262 136 114 63 395 219 74
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I/JIK - LIM/IN - O/P/Q/R - SIT/U/V - W/X/Y Overlap formulae used. * small base

(tab) of (tables)



